
Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 80948812

Data publicarii	12.04.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.061,84 RON - 3.061,84 RON

Descriere: VOPSEA PATINA 3IN 1 CU USCARE RAPIDA 750ML 1 33.6134 33.61 020445 LACAT 60MM 1 11.7647 11.76 VOPSEA PATINA 3IN 1 CU USCARE RAPIDA 750ML 3 33.6134 100.84 COLTAR 50X50X15 COD 07 2 0.5882 1.18 020438 LACAT 50MM 4 8.4034 33.61 0902527 RULETA 8M ENERGO 1 21.8487 21.85 103988 FOLIE PROTECTIE 4X5M-6MY 1 5.042 5.04 22415 SET LACUIT 1 9.2437 9.24 DIBLU METALIC GIPS CARTON 15X29 MM 6 1.0084 6.05 T-51023-04 BAANDA ADEZIVA MASCARE 50MM/50M 1 15.1261 15.13 ROABA CONSTRUCTII 90LROATA PLINA 7 218.4874 1529.41 SAPA FORJATA 20 26.8908 537.82 COADA SAPA 20 16.8067 336.13 GREBLA 14 DINTI RASUCITI 15 16.8067 252.1 COADA GREBLA 15 8.4034 126.05 580009 FOARFECA VIE GARDEN L216MM 2 21.0084 42.02
